



	No.	Item	Current Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Revised Quantity	DIFFERENCE	AMOUNT
20100110	1	TREE REMOV 6-15	36	UNIT	20.00	58.00	22.00	\$440.00
20100210	2	TREE REMOV OVER 15	106	UNIT	25.00	139.00	33.00	\$825.00
20101000	3	TEMPORARY FENCE	8,540	FOOT	1.00	1154.00	(7,386.00)	(\$7,386.00)
20101200	4	TREE ROOT PRUNING	71	EACH	70.00	54.00	(17.00)	(\$1,190.00)
20101300	5	TREE PRUN 1-10	5	EACH	65.00	0.00	(5.00)	(\$325.00)
20101350	6	TREE PRUN OVER 10	52	EACH	80.00	0.00	(52.00)	(\$4,160.00)
20200100	7	EARTH EXCAVATION	9,285	CU YD	27.00	2,000.00	(7,285.00)	(\$196,695.00)
20201200	8	REM & DISP UNS MATL	3,465	CU YD	13.00	207.50	(3,257.50)	(\$42,347.50)
	9	UNDERCUTTING FOR UTILITIES	400	CU YD	1.00	0.00	(400.00)	(\$400.00)
20700420	10	POROUS GRAN EMB SUBGR	2,765	CU YD	13.00	207.50	(2,557.50)	(\$33,247.50)
20800250	11	TRENCH BACKFILL SPL	2,318	CU YD	28.00	2000.00	(318.00)	(\$8,904.00)
21300010	14	EXPLOR TRENCH SPL	8	CU YD	25.00	23.20	15.20	\$380.00
31101200	21	SUB GRAN MAT B 4	13,445	SQ YD	4.00	3,672.00	(9,773.00)	(\$39,092.00)
	40	SANITARY SEWER REMOVAL 8	50	FOOT	10.00	0.00	(50.00)	(\$500.00)
	46	STORM SEWERS, PVC, 6"	200	FOOT	30.00	65.00	(135.00)	(\$4,050.00)
	47	STORM SEWERS, PVC, 8"	200	FOOT	35.00	0.00	(200.00)	(\$7,000.00)
55019500	48	STORM SEWERS, RCP, TY1, 12"	718	FOOT	40.00	734.50	16.50	\$660.00
55019600	49	STORM SEWERS, RCP, TY1, 15"	293	FOOT	45.00	287.00	(6.00)	(\$270.00)
	52	STORM SEWERS, RCP, TY2, 15"	116	FOOT	50.00	118.00	2.00	\$100.00
	55	STORM SEWERS, DIP, TY1, 12"	105	FOOT	75.00	72.00	(33.00)	(\$2,475.00)
	56	STORM SEWERS, DIP, TY1, 15"	47	FOOT	85.00	70.00	23.00	\$1,955.00
550A2320	57	STORM SEWERS, RCP, RG, TY1, 12"	533	FOOT	45.00	531.00	(2.00)	(\$90.00)
	58	STORM SEWERS, RCP, RG, TY1, 15"	42	FOOT	50.00	0.00	(42.00)	(\$2,100.00)
56106300	61	ADJ WATER MAIN 6	25	FOOT	10.00	106.50	81.50	\$815.00
	62	ADJ WATER MAIN 8	50	FOOT	15.00	0.00	(50.00)	(\$750.00)
56300300	63	ADJ WATER SERV LINES	1,800	FOOT	1.00	2082.00	282.00	\$282.00
60200305	71	CB TA 4 DIA T3F&G	4	EACH	1,900.00	3.00	(1.00)	(\$1,900.00)
	74	CB TC T3V F&G	2	EACH	1,250.00	1.00	(1.00)	(\$1,250.00)
60218400	76	MAN TA 4 DIA T1F CL	5	EACH	2,000.00	6.00	1.00	\$2,000.00
	82	ADJ SAN SERV LINES	25	FOOT	55.00	0.00	(25.00)	(\$1,375.00)
	107	REMOVE AND REINSTALL FENCE	55	FOOT	80.00	0.00	(55.00)	(\$4,400.00)
								\$1,950.00
	112	DRAINAGE & UTILITY STRUCTURES TO BE RECONSTRUCTED	3	EACH	975.00	5.00	2.00	
	113	WATER SERVICE LINE INSULATION	1,800	FOOT	0.10	99.00	(1,701.00)	(\$170.10)
AUP1	114	Rebuild block MH Sta 402+00	1	EACH	2,100.00		1.00	\$2,100.00
AUP2	115	Curb Stop Installation (IL-AM)	10	EACH	150.00		1.00	\$1,500.00
AUP3	116	EARTH EXCAVATION	7,285.00	CY	39.00		7,285.00	\$284,115.00
AUP4	117	REM & DISP UNS MATL	3,257.50	CY	39.00		3,257.50	\$127,042.50
AUP5	118	PGE	2,557.50	CY	30.00		2,557.50	\$76,725.00
AUP6	119	SUB GRAN MAT B 4	9,773.00	SY	4.75		9,773.00	\$46,421.75
AUP7	120	Removal of Underground Spoils On-Site	1,890	CY	38.00		1,890.00	\$71,820.00
							<b>TOTAL</b>	<b>\$259,054.15</b>